H-boat

World Championship 2016

Helsinki 2016

Results are final as of 18:35 on August 12, 2016

Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Entries: 41, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | BowNumber | Nat | SailNo | HelImName | CrewName Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Nett
1st 32 SWE | 591 Edman Edman Peder, MSS 1.0 (8.0) 1.0 3.0 (9.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 17.0
Henrik Pedersen Bent,

Hansson Reimina

2nd |8 FIN |51 Lindberg Hallberg Thomas, ASS (8.0) |(7.0) |[3.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 20.0
Staffan Borg Manni
3rd 1 DEN | 597 Ho6j Jensen | Dahl Frederik, SH (4.0) 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 (4.0) |3.0 1.0 3.0 20.0
Claus Andresen Rasmus
4th 4 FIN | 879 Hillberg Lyden Anssi, HeiPS |3.0 2.0 (5.0) 4.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 (6.0) |2.0 4.0 22.0
Petri Winquist John,
Lehtinen Lauri
5th 31 SWE | 600 Collberg Anlby Per, MSK (10.0) /6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 (12.0) | 7.0 5.0 7.0 51.0
Michael Andersson Klas
6th 1" FIN [958 Forsbom Lankinen Timo, NPS 2.0 1.0 4.0 8.0 (14.0) | 11.0 14.0 (42.0 |8.0 9.0 57.0
Jan Tornstrom liro, BFD)
Haaksi Hanna
7th 17 DEN | 535 Jensen Poul | Hansen Per, TS 6.0 4.0 7.0 (21.0) 2.0 7.0 8.0 11.0 12.0 (14.0) | 57.0

Lauritsen Claus
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Rank
8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

BowNumber | Nat

10

13

28

30

18

14

25

21

23

38

36

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

DEN

SWE

FIN

FIN

DEN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

SailNo | HelImName

892

826

946

956

578

609

957

932

470

904

887

918

949

Immonen
Pauli

Palviranta
Petro

Karjalainen
Markku

Kylanpaa
Jesse

Petersen
Peter Dan

Ramne
Bengt

Lindstrom
Jyrki

Winqvist
Stefan

Korsgaard
Mads
Seppa Jussi
Salo Panu

Mikko Koho

Heikkila
Roope

CrewName

Lumme Peter,
Juhannusvuori Matti

Airaksinen llkka,
Anttila Tapio

Luhtanen Vesa,
Karjalainen Jukka

Helander Niko,
Behm Petteri

Skafte Henrik,
Christoffersen
Bjarne, Soerensen
Robert

Ramne Bengt,
Larsson Martin,
Larsson Malte

Lindstrom Rasmus,
Kymalainen Karo

Andersson Tommy,
Cederberg Anders

Dreiser Uffe,
Jorgensen Svend

Laine Jarkko,
Sarmakari Erik

Heikkila Janne,
Ruusunen Teemu

Saarikorpi Jukka,
Markus Hongisto

Maki Vesa-Pekka,
Mamia Jyrki

Club |R1
NPS | 13.0
N 9.0
LPS | (19.0)
RPS | 14.0
ONS | (15.0)
GKSS | 120
KPS | 16.0
HSK | 11.0
KDY | (42.0
DNC)
M 21.0
LPS | (29.0)
JVS 240
KsyPS | 7.0

R2
(20.0)

9.0

11.0

(17.0)

15.0

(24.0)

5.0
16.0
42.0
DNC)
12.0
(26.0)

14.0

28.0

R3
9.0

(21.0)

12.0

10.0

15.0

14.0

11.0
(42.0
DNF)
8.0
(42.0
DNC)
13.0

16.0

17.0

R4
(24.0)

(12.0)

(19.0)

(22.0)

6.0

14.0

(23.0)
15.0
42.0
BFD
(30.0)
13.0
(42.0

BFD)
20.0

R5
8.0

7.0

4.0

15.0

(31.0)

11.0

21.0

12.0

13.0

28.0

24.0

18.0

10.0

R6
10.0

12.0

8.0

14.0

6.0

15.0

17.0

(18.0)

5.0

26.0

13.0

16.0

27.0

R7
5.0

11.0

15.0

7.0

9.0

16.0

(28.0)

17.0

6.0

10.0

13.0

(29.0)

20.0

R8
5.0

12.0

4.0

8.0

14.0

(19.0)

13.0

17.0

16.0

10.0

15.0

18.0

21.0

R9
10.0

9.0

14.0

11.0

13.0

16.0

15.0

17.0

4.0

6.0

22.0

18.0

(42.0
DNF)

R10
8.0

11.0

15.0

5.0

13.0

6.0

16.0

10.0

22.0

12.0

21.0

240

(42.0
DNS)

Nett
68.0

80.0

83.0

84.0

91.0

104.0

114.0

115.0

116.0

125.0

134.0

148.0

150.0
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Rank
21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

BowNumber | Nat

20 SWE
29 FIN
26 FIN
12 FIN
7 FIN
40 FIN
15 FIN
33 FIN
24 FIN
41 FIN
19 SWE
37 FIN
9 FIN
22 FIN

SailNo | HelImName

592 Lindsjo Bo

959 Nieminen
Heikki

955 Hagstrom
Erik

914 Korhonen
Tuomas

705 Alitalo Tomi

883 Laaksonen
Petri

954 Palmu
Tapani

833 Ammala
Ville

890 Karjalainen
Jussi

864 Jara Teppo

607 Larsson
Kjell

896 Gottberg
Robin

931 Pehkonen
Matti

902 Narvala
Anssi

CrewName

Kron Paul, Kron
Alex

Saarinen Jari,
Honkavaara Pekka

Haimakainen Heikki,

Hagstrom Carl Erik

Killholma Heikki,
Puolanne Harri

Lehtinen Jyri,
Lehtonen Harri

Jansson Viktor,
Vaittinen Anssi

Hannula Mauri,
Blomqvist Hannu

Ammala Pekka,
Fagerstrom Mikko

Tuominen
Oula-Matti,
Lahteenkorva Otto

Ruusunen Ville,
Hongell Mikko

Holmstedt Henrik,
Turesson Fredrik

Olin Johan, Elgh
Tobias

Heijola Aapo,
Caravitis Timoleon

Eronen Mikko,
Nurmi Kalle

Club
MSS

NPS

GSF

LPS

HeiPS

TaPS

UPS

RPS

TaPS

SOMSS

ESS

HSK

HSK

R1
17.0

5.0

26.0

18.0

23.0

20.0

32.0

28.0

22.0

25.0
30.0
33.0
42.0

DNF)
31.0

R2
25.0

13.0

19.0

21.0

27.0

18.0

23.0

22.0

10.0

30.0
31.0
29.0
42.0

DNC)
32.0

R3
28.0

(42.0
DNC)
27.0
18.0
24.0
23.0
(42.0
DNC)

22.0

25.0

20.0
19.0
26.0
42.0

DNF
29.0

R4 |R5
70 | 16.0
17.0 |35.0
11.0 | (30.0)
100 |33.0
(31.0) | 20.0
26.0 |26.0
16.0 | 17.0
(29.0) | (29.0)
(34.0) | 34.0
9.0 | (37.0)
28.0 |25.0
25.0 |32.0
18.0 |27.0
42.0 |19.0
BFD)

R6
24.0

21.0

(36.0)

25.0

28.0

19.0

20.0

29.0

23.0

32.0

(35.0)

30.0

22.0

37.0

R7
18.0

31.0

24.0

(35.0)

21.0

27.0

23.0

26.0

30.0

22.0

19.0

(34.0)

25.0

32.0

R8

(42.0
BFD)

(42.0
BFD)
23.0
27.0
9.0
(30.0)
(34.0)

20.0

(42.0
BFD)

32.0

28.0

(35.0)

240

22.0

RO | R10
32.0 |(42.0
DNC)
31.0 | 19.0
19.0 |25.0
240 | (42.0
0CS)
25.0 | (31.0)
(30.0) | 18.0
20.0 |32.0
230 |17.0
21.0 |23.0
27.0 | (42.0
DNC)
(36.0) | 30.0
26.0 |20.0
28.0 | 420
DNF
33.0 | (42.0
0CS)

Nett
167.0

172.0

174.0

176.0

177.0

177.0

183.0

187.0

188.0

197.0

210.0

221.0

228.0

235.0
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Rank
35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

BowNumber | Nat

2

34

27

39

16

35

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

https://www.hoski.fi

SailNo | HelImName

863

872

740

847

866

246

320

Karhusaari
Vesa

Arko Janne

Tikkanen
Henri

Rinne
Sakari

Salmivalli
Satu

Korpela
Arttu

Salonen
Jaakko

CrewName

Vanhala Aki,

Rouhiainen Oskari

Pietinalho Heikki,
Jakonen Sami

Viljanen Jere,
Kuokkanen Jyry

Jokela Mikko,
Yrjanainen Aaro

Lamppu Pauli,
Kirveskari Juha

Lindstréom Jussi,
Salmi Miikka

Halmesuo Jari,
Hillberg Ismo,
Kangas Terhi

Club
JVS

TPS

SMer

TTPS

HSK

TPS

LPS

R1
27.0

36.0
(42.0
DNC)
35.0

(42.0
DNC)

34.0

37.0

R2
34.0

35.0

(42.0
DNC)

33.0

(42.0
DNC)

36.0

(42.0
DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

R3

42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNF)

42.0
DNC

(42.0
DNF)

42.0
DNC

(42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

R4
(42.0

BFD)
27.0
33.0
(42.0
DNC)
32.0

35.0

36.0

RS
220

38.0

40.0

42.0

DNC

23.0

39.0

36.0

R6
38.0

34.0

33.0

42.0

DNC

31.0

39.0

40.0

R7
39.0

(42.0
BFD)
37.0
33.0
38.0

36.0

42.0
DNC

R8
29.0

26.0

25.0

31.0

42.0

BFD

33.0

42.0
DNC

R9
34.0

29.0

37.0

35.0

38.0

(42.0

DNF)

42.0
DNC

R10
28.0

27.0

26.0

29.0

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNF

42.0
DNC

Nett
251.0

252.0

273.0

280.0

288.0

294.0

317.0

https://hboat2016.wordpress.com/
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